
I.D.:	39891113

Produse	conform	anunt	ADV1022442/UM	02216

Data
publicarii

09.07.18 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.540,00	RON	-	2.540,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: -	Fibra	optica	FTTH	DROP	2X2SMG657-	cu	şufă	metalica,	cu	manta	LSZH:	1000ml	-	Cablu	fibră
optică-mode	12	fibre	optice	G652	autoportanta-	cu	şufă	interna	MST	FXY	12:	300ml	-	Cutie
distribuţie	fibră	optică	12	fibre	echipată	ODF	12	fibre	optice	monomod	cu	adaptori	SC/PC
echipată,1U:	2buc	-Cutie	distribuţie	fibră	optică	ULTIMODE	TB-04B(montaj	pe	perete)	:	fiber
terminal	box	FTB-104C	cu	47	adaptori	SC/PC	şi	casetă	pentru	4	suduri:	2buc	-	Pigtail	fibră
FC/APC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	ĂG*53S)1m,	G.652.D,	9/125):	28	buc	-	Pigtail	fibră	FC/APC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-53S(50m,	G.652.d,9/125):	2	buc	-	Patch-cord	fibră	optică	single
mode	SC/PC-FC/PC	G652D	9/125	3ml	:	12	buc	PRET	TOTAL:	2540	lei	fara	TVA


